Bus

Inter Regional Rail Service Ic Malines - Louvain Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Louvain — Malines Louvain — Malines
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Louvain
Wednesday -
Wezemaal
Thursday -
Aarschot
Friday 23:54
Begijnendijk
Booischot Saturday h
Heist-op-den-Berg Sunday —
Melkouwen
Route info
Berlaar Direction: Louvain
. Stops: 13
Lierre
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Direction
Malines — Louvain

9 stops

Open route schedule

Malines

Muizen

Hever

Boortmeerbeek

Haacht

Wespelaar-Tildonk

Hambos

Wijgmaal

Louvain

Route schedule
Malines — Louvain

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malines

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

00:33

00:33-00:37

00:33-00:37

00:33-00:37

00:33-00:37

00:33

00:33
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Direction
Louvain — Malines

9 stops

Open route schedule

Louvain

Wijgmaal

Hambos

Wespelaar-Tildonk

Haacht

Boortmeerbeek

Hever

Muizen

Malines

Route schedule
Louvain — Malines

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Louvain
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

22:46-23:54

22:46-23:54

22:46-23:54

22:46-23:54

22:46-23:54

23:54

23:54
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Direction
Malines — Louvain

13 stops

Open route schedule

Malines

Malines-Nekkerspoel

Sint-Katelijne-Waver

Duffel

Lierre

Berlaar

Melkouwen

Heist-op-den-Berg

Booischot

Begijnendijk

Aarschot

Wezemaal

Louvain

Route schedule
Malines — Louvain

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malines
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

00:41
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Direction
Louvain — Malines

13 stops

Open route schedule

Louvain

Herent

Veltem

Erps-Kwerps

Kortenberg

Nossegem

Brussels Airport-Zaventem

Zaventem

Diegem

Vilvorde

Eppegem

Weerde

Malines

Route schedule
Louvain — Malines

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Louvain
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

23:53-23:54

23:53-23:54

23:53-23:54

23:53-23:54

23:54

23:50-23:54

23:50-23:54
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Direction
Malines — Louvain

13 stops

Open route schedule

Malines

Weerde

Eppegem

Vilvorde

Diegem

Zaventem

Brussels Airport-Zaventem

Nossegem

Kortenberg

Erps-Kwerps

Veltem

Herent

Louvain

Route schedule
Malines — Louvain

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malines
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

00:33-00:46

00:33-00:44

00:33-00:44

00:33-00:44

00:33-00:44

00:33-00:44

00:33-00:46
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Direction Route schedule

Malines — Louvain Malines — Louvain
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Malines

Wednesday -
Weerde

Thursday -
Eppegem

Friday -
Vilvorde
Schaerbeek Saturday B
Haren-Sud Sunday 00:33
Diegem

Route info
Zaventem Direction: Malines

Stops: 14
Nossegem

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
Kortenberg

Erps-Kwerps

Veltem

Herent

Louvain

Ic Inter Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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